
Date Exam Group Location

Thu 08 May Drama All together (36) LT1

Mon 12 May Eng Lit Paper 1 All together (full cohort) Hall

Tue 13 May RE Paper 1 All together (27) LT1

Wed 14 May Geography Paper 1 All together (109) Hall

Thu 15 May Maths Paper 1 All together (full cohort) Hall

Fri 16 May History Paper 1 All together (112) Hall

Mon 19 May Chemistry Paper 1 All together (full cohort) Hall

Tue 20 May Eng Lit Paper 2 All together (full cohort) Hall

Wed 21 May French Listening/Reading
Foundation (26) H4

Higher (26) LT1

Thu 22 May Physics Paper 1 All together (full cohort) Hall

Fri 23 May Eng Lang Paper 1 All together (full cohort) Hall

Wed 4 June Maths Paper 2 All together (full cohort) Hall

Thu 5 June History Paper 2 All together (112) Hall

Fri 6 June Eng Lang Paper 2 All together (full cohort) Hall

Mon 9 June Biology Paper 2 All together (full cohort) Hall

Tue 10 June Spanish Listening/Reading All together (18) LT1

Wed 11 June Maths Paper 3 All together (full cohort) Hall

Thu 12 June Geography Paper 3 All together (109) Hall

Fri 13 June Chemistry Paper 2 All together (full cohort) Hall

Mon 16 June Physics Paper 2 All together (full cohort) Hall

Tue 17 June Spanish Writing All together (18) LT1

Wed 18 June D&T All together (82) Hall

Year 11 Exams
Briefings for Morning Exams 8:30-8:45am
You will be taken to your exam venue following the briefing



Date Exam Group Location

Thu 08 May German Listening/Reading
Foundation (14)  P2

Higher (16) LT1

Fri 09 May Business Paper 1 All together (116) Hall

Mon 12 May Computer Science All together (26) Hall

Tue 13 May Biology Paper 1 All together (258) Hall

Wed 14 May Sports Studies All together (39) Hall

Thu 15 May German Writing
Foundation (14) H5

Higher (16) LT1

Fri 16 May Business Paper 2 All together (116) Hall

Mon 19 May PE in classroom

Tue 20 May Child Dev All together (31) Hall

Computer Science All together L7

Wed 21 May RE Paper 2 All together (27) Hall

Mon 2 June Dance All together (13) LT1

Thu 5 June French Writing
Foundation (26)  H5

Higher (26) LT1

Fri 6 June Geography Paper 2 All together (109) Hall

Mon 9 June PE Paper 2 All together (58) Hall

Tue 10 June History Paper 3 All together (112) Hall

Thu 12 June Further Maths (Y10) All together (26) M9

Mon 16 June Music All together (17) LT1

Tue 17 June Food All together (96) Hall

Wed 18 June Further Maths (Y10) All together (26) E2

Year 11 Exams
Briefings for Afternoon Exams 11:45am-12:10pm

You will be released for early lunch in the Refectory following the briefing


